
2023-2024 FEE SCHEDULE
REGISTRATION AND TUITION COSTS

All WCS tuition and fees will be billed through FACTS. All families need to create an account with FACTS/RenWeb and all tuition payments
will be due on the 5th of the month. Please note that FACTS charges a $40 late fee for all overdue accounts. There will be no refund of
tuition due to absences. Tuition remains constant regardless of the number of classes or days in any given month, it is not prorated. The
Registration Fee is due upon registration and is non-refundable for any reason. The annual supply fee is due in July or after enrollment is
complete and is non-refundable. Regular tuition payments begin in August or the first month of enrollment. Please refer to the tuition portion
of the school handbook for additional information.

TEN (10) MONTH PAY SCHEDULE

Grade Level Days Attending Registration Fee CAT Supply Fee 23-24 Monthly Tuition (annual tuition)

Pre K 3-2 days T Th $150 $225 $245 ($2450)

Pre K 3-3 days MWF $150 $260 $295 ($2950)

Pre K 4-3 days MWF or TWF $150 $265 $295 ($2950)

Pre K 4-4 days T,W,Th,F $150 $280 $350 ($3500)

Pre K 4-5 days M-F $150 $295 $390 ($3900)

Kinder 1/2 day M-F $250 $375 $555 ($5550)

K-8th M-F $250 $395 $710 ($7100)

SCHOOL HOURS
Drop off for all Kindergarten-8th grade begins at 7:40am when teachers open doors.

Kindergarten-8th Grade: 7:50 am-3:10pm
Half-Day Kindergarten: 7:50 am-11:30 am

Early Drop Off is available for preschool students from 7:40-8:30am for $3 per day.
Preschool 3’s & 4’s: 8:30am-11:30am

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Offered by Champion Zone. See school website for details about this program.

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM
WCS offers Extended Day for preschool and half-day Kindergarten students Mondays through Thursdays. Extended Day begins at
11:30am and ends at 2:30pm. Students must be enrolled and attend school in order to attend the Extended Day program for that day. Each
student will need to bring lunch on the day(s) he or she stays. Enrichment opportunities are also available to students for an additional fee
from outside sources.

Number of Days Amount Per Month
One $45

Two $90

Three $135

Four $180

Woodway Christian School is fully accredited by ACTABS and will follow minimum standards outlined by the Texas Department of Human Resources.
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